
G Age Division Team Coach Name Coach Mobile Coach Email Manager Name Manager Mobile Manager Email
Boys U14 Premier 1 Canton Celtic 04 Black Ian Jones 7349044993 ianjones@cantonsoccerclub.com
Boys U14 Premier 1 Cap City Athletic 04 Boys Eric DeLonge 5172813807 eadelonge@hotmail.com
Boys U14 Premier 1 Kingdom SC 04 Red Douglas Raak 2692701338 douglas.j.raak@wmich.edu Tom Connolly (269) 217-4353 thomasrconnolly@eaton.com
Boys U14 Premier 1 Liverpool 2004 Boys Carragher Dillon Woods 2487921020 dillon.woods@liverpoolfcamerica.com
Boys U14 Premier 1 MFJ 04 Premier Red Bertalan Zsolt Bertalan 6163347357 psazsolt@yahoo.com Brooke Medvecky 6165588299 bmedvecky@comcast.net
Boys U14 Premier 1 Michigan Jaguars White '04 Dan Trosper 734-377-9213 dtrosper78@gmail.com Samantha Haas 248-974-8822 SLH716@YAHOO.COM
Boys U14 Premier 1 Michigan Rush Northville 04B David Demeter (734) 752-1650 demeterfour@yahoo.com April Dono 734-277-6939 aprildono@gmail.com
Boys U14 Premier 1 Michigan Wolves 04 Carrie Cahill 248-640-7357 soccercahill@yahoo.com
Boys U14 Premier 1 TSC Dragons 04 George Janovich 248-631-8763 geeronimo@aol.com Christina Dombrowski 248.219.1389 christiedombrowski@gmail.com
Boys U14 Premier 1 United FC 04B-GR Greg Perkins 248-633-5279 boyssoccer@unitedfcmi.com April Hornyak 248-763-6914 eatpk5@gmail.com
Boys U14 Premier 1 Vardar Red 04 Carrie Irwin 248-981-8936 cjfresch@yahoo.com

Boys U14 Premier 2 Chill SBC 2004 Boys Blue Martin Stephens 5178813915 mdstephens@chillsoccer.com
Boys U14 Premier 2 Lakeshore Premier SC '04 Jeremy Leffring 231-343-4604 jileffring@gmail.com Timothy Freye 231-672-5522 cyberbeeker@hotmail.com
Boys U14 Premier 2 Liverpool 04 Dalglish Roberto Mazza 519-817-1610 roberto.mazza@liverpoolfcamerica.com Mike Lovric (519) 567-9070 Mklovric@gmail.com
Boys U14 Premier 2 Michigan Wolves East 04 Jason Davis 248-379-2139 jdavis442@aol.com Aaron Brown 734-853-7390 aaronkbrown@sbcglobal.net
Boys U14 Premier 2 CW3 Jaguars 04 Green KRISTOFER LYONS 248-830-4794 KRISLYONS@PRODIGY.NET Elizabeth Welch 248-495-8693 lmkids9691@gmail.com
Boys U14 Premier 2 Michigan Rush Jackson 04B Marco Bernardini 7347516256 marco.bernardini@arbor.edu John Hoesli 5172907163 jhoesli@gmail.com
Boys U14 Premier 2 Wolves 04 Gold William Dyer III 248-756-5574 wdyer@ltu.edu Christopher Kosmet 517-917-5309 candskosmet@me.com
Boys U14 Premier 2 Nationals Genesee 04 Boys Black Richard Miracle 810-569-6887 rickm@nationalssoccer.com Robert Connors 5869049560 geminibc2010@gmail.com
Boys U14 Premier 2 PASS FC Premier 04 Boys Mark VanSlooten 616-363-8247 mtv61@sbcglobal.net Jeffrey Huffman 616-560-4412 jcandpk@tds.net
Boys U14 Premier 2 SCOR Meulensteen 04 Premier Kevin Butler 6166353600 kevinbutler22@gmail.com Trisha Gallatin 6162146762 trishagallatin@yahoo.com
Boys U14 Premier 2 TBAYS North Storm 04 Boys Marshall Collins 231-649-1764 mrcollinsjr@yahoo.com Jennifer Nowak 231-313-8113 nowakjen76@gmail.com

Boys U14 Premier 2 Laforza 04 Blue Seath McVey 810-423-3232 seathm@umflint.edu Melanie Olson 2489531024 molson1177@gmail.com
Boys U14 Premier 2 Legends FC MAFC 2004 Boys Nathan Clarke 2244028855 nclarke@legacycentermichigan.com Michele Lurz 2482107391 mylurz@gmail.com
Boys U14 Premier 2 Liverpool 04 Redknapp Lee Hudson  (734) 276-6818 coachlee85@gmail.com
Boys U14 Premier 2 MFJ 04 Premier White Wachter Joel Wachter 231-206-6979 wachterjoel77@gmail.com Steven Kuieck fishon@riverquestcharters.com
Boys U14 Premier 2 Michigan Rush Lansing 04B Brett Christensen 208-680-3340 sccrgod@gmail.com
Boys U14 Premier 2 Midland Fusion 04 Green Douglas Dahn 989513-7414 dahn44@hotmail.com Johanna Paas 989-513-7413 dahn44@hotmail.com
Boys U14 Premier 2 Midwest United FC 04 White Tim Davis 435-640-8170 tdavis@midwestunitedfc.com
Boys U14 Premier 2 Nationals Macomb 04 Boys Black Jason Goldsmith 2485066261 jgold7@gmail.com
Boys U14 Premier 2 Nationals TriCounty 04 Boys Black Stephen Walker 9893977756 stevew@nationalssoccer.com Nicholas Chenoweth 989-233-6645 nickc@nationalssoccer.com
Boys U14 Premier 2 Plymouth Reign 04 Green Worteh Sampson 734-968-6432 wortehsampson@yahoo.com Julie Nowak 3132150808 jnowak@epssg.com
Boys U14 Premier 2 Michigan Lightning 04 White Daniel Voros 2488755428 v.dani88@gmail.com Brian Makowski 248-202-4867 bmakowski3@comcast.net

Boys U14 Classic 2 Ann Arbor United 2004 Royal Bilal Hussein 313-633-4443 bilal9hussein@yahoo.com Carolyn Sasatani 7346468469 carolyn.sasatani@gmail.com
Boys U14 Classic 2 Farmington Fury '04 Red Antonio Ayhllon 248-891-2093 ayhllon@yahoo.com Maria Peralta 2487278082 mariazamoraperalta@hotmail.com
Boys U14 Classic 2 FC Elite '04 Joshua Pfeil 269-207-9978 directorofcoaching@thefcelite.com
Boys U14 Classic 2 Legends FC MAFC 2004 Boys Blue David West 8103361511 westy1.mafc@gmail.com
Boys U14 Classic 2 Dearborn Jaguars 04 Green Antonio Ventura 313-207-7400 aventura1079@gmail.com Wael Hussein 313.727.4949 whussein11@gmail.com
Boys U14 Classic 2 MI Rev 04 Eagles Darryl Evans 5867467223 devans16@outlook.com Michael Pirog 313-477-1465 Mike@GroundsandGardens.com
Boys U14 Classic 2 Michigan Rush Dearborn Heights 04B Marcos Carmona 313-492-6236 wedagringa@comcast.net Marcos Carmona 313-492-6236 wedagringa@comcast.net
Boys U14 Classic 2 Pato's Magic Waterford 04B Christopher Fisher (248) 390-0803 ctfisher72@aol.com Ann Fisher 248-842-0803 afisher74@aol.com
Boys U14 Classic 2 SOCS Force 04 FAEZ SARHAN 2484993615 faezsarhan@aol.com Dennis Carlesso 313-595-3821 denniscarlesso@gmail.com
Boys U14 Classic 2 Taylor SC 04B Green Benjamin Zolynsky 734-846-9982 bzolynsky@taylorsoccer.club
Boys U14 Classic 2 Wayne-Westland Arsenal 04 Steven Blanchard 7342765149 coachsteveblanchard@gmail.com Angela Wiseley 7346446915 abooterbaugh@hotmail.com

Boys U14 Classic 3 Canton Celtic 04 White Nathan Wallace 413-230-0140 nwallace@cantonsoccerclub.com Laura Cannon 7343940226 laura.cannon@allstate.com
Boys U14 Classic 3 DBSS Sting 2004 Blue Michael Johnson 2693706418 mjohnson74@gmail.com Adrian McClelland 2697446475 adrianmomof3@gmail.com
Boys U14 Classic 3 Michigan Jaguars Black '04 Joseph Carver 2488853759 joecarver7@hotmail.com Carolyn Benjamin carolynbenjamin@generalbearingcorp.com
Boys U14 Classic 3 Midwest United FC Kalamazoo 2004 White Neil Ridgway 2693300398 neilsz@yahoo.com Douglas Humbert 2695801412 doughumbert@comcast.net
Boys U14 Classic 3 Naitonals Capital Area 04 Boys Black James Decosemo 9899481909 jamesd@nationalssoccer.com Jill Martinez 9896402384 jill.martinez@greenstonefcs.com
Boys U14 Classic 3 Nationals Macomb 04 Boys Red Eric Steinwascher 586-709-7084 esteinwascher@gmail.com Christina Hepfinger 586-260-6746 christina2.kahn@gmail.com
Boys U14 Classic 3 Nationals TriCounty 04 Boys Red Stephen Walker 9893977756 stevew@nationalssoccer.com Julie Becker-Myers 9893260871 jb161616@aol.com
Boys U14 Classic 3 Pato's Magic Black 04B Patricio Margetic 248-941-5176 magicsoccer10@hotmail.com Linda Schlaupitz 2489415160 LAS1978@comcast.net
Boys U14 Classic 3 RCFC 04B Black Jose Rodriguez 6167451803 fabianr@michigansportsacademies.com Elyse Ruselll 616-340-6497 emfrussell@gmail.com
Boys U14 Classic 3 Thundercats 04 Gray Boys John Sikorski 5865573849 thundercatssoccer@hotmail.com Tawnya Martens 5862149030 tawnyamartens@gmail.com
Boys U14 Classic 3 TSC Blazers 04 Ricardo Lopes 248-277-8715 ricardo.lopes@wazasl.com Rachel Miller 2489527176 MacRach18@me.com

Boys U14 Classic 4 Goodrich SC '04 Boys Blue Michael Hart 111111 mhat@plex.com
Boys U14 Classic 4 Huron S.A. Chiefs 04 Red Steve Edge 734-626-1910 Steven.Edge@penske.com Steve Edge 734-626-1910 Steven.Edge@penske.com
Boys U14 Classic 4 Liverpool 04 McManaman Lee Hudson  (734) 276-6818 coachlee85@gmail.com
Boys U14 Classic 4 Liverpool 04 Melia Roberto Mazza 519-817-1610 roberto.mazza@liverpoolfcamerica.com
Boys U14 Classic 4 Liverpool 04 Paisley Daniel Price 517-899-2046 daniel.price@liverpoolfcamerica.com David Reynolds 219-405-4478 dandrewreynolds@gmail.com
Boys U14 Classic 4 Michigan Rush Northville 04B Nero David Hart 248-345-3236 rslexington@aol.com William Neafsey 248-444-9547 wneafsey@hotmail.com
Boys U14 Classic 4 Nationals Genesee 04 Boys Red Mali Walton 6362884973 mali.walton72@gmail.com Kerry Katsef 8105198059 kerryhay@outlook.com
Boys U14 Classic 4 Portage SC 2004 Green Wayne Harpenau 269 216-1388 wayne.harpenau@gmail.com Michelle O'Hern 269-808-0321 Michelle0@charter.net
Boys U14 Classic 4 SWM Kickers 2004 Jeffrey Baldwin 269-449-5241 teambaldwin8595@comcast.net Hans Koppenhoefer 269-932-5752 hansk@duramold.net
Boys U14 Classic 4 TSC Spurs 04 George Janovich 248-631-8763 geeronimo@aol.com
Boys U14 Classic 4 United FC 04B-WH Andrew Chapman 248-867-2347 andychapman2020@gmail.com Aaron Simpson 248-390-6585 Aaron.simpson18@me.com

Boys U14 Classic 5 BASA 04 Boys Eric Fodrey 9893240169 efodrey@adtekengineers.com
Boys U14 Classic 5 Farmington Fury '04 Black John Alsfasser 248-794-3201 jmalsfasser@gmail.com Tanya Gursky 313-629-1207 tanyagursky1207@gmail.com
Boys U14 Classic 5 FC Union 04 Boys Black Alexis Eve 2482022319 alexeve@inbox.com DAVID LAVENDER 5865577477 david059@yahoo.com
Boys U14 Classic 5 FSC Select Boys 04 Anthony Lipinski 5866340228 alipinski@rare-mi.org
Boys U14 Classic 5 Michigan Rush Jackson 04/05B Marco Bernardini 7347516256 marco.bernardini@arbor.edu
Boys U14 Classic 5 Nationals St. Clair 04 Boys Black Jamie Foxwell 810-841-3023 jamiefoxwell@gmail.com Robin Ganger 8104796130 robinganger@gmail.com
Boys U14 Classic 5 Royal Oak FC '04b Green Timothy Romanello 6202536331 tromanello@roysa.com William Denby 2483020554 billd220@yahoo.com
Boys U14 Classic 5 Thundercats 04 Orange Boys John Sikorski 5865573849 thundercatssoccer@hotmail.com
Boys U14 Classic 5 TBAYS North Storm 04/05 Boys Jose Ragel 231.590.8267 joseragel1010@gmail.com
Boys U14 Classic 5 Vardar Grand Rapids 04 Boys Premier Juan Torres Jr. 616-375-7908 jt003@aquinas.edu Jennifer Koon 616-292-9405 jkoon4@charter.net


